
PROJECT:
OWNER:

PROJECT NO.:

Bellflower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor
11186

BIDDER BASE BID
STANDARD
SURFACE

BASE &
ALTERNATE
HD SURFACE

Chagrin Valley Paving, lnc.
Ronyak Paving, lnc.
Karvo Paving Co.
Carron Asphalt Paving, lnc.
Burton Scot Contractors, LLC
KodosÍng Construction Co., lnc.
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Div.

627,034.5t
637, 820.7 5
651 ,7 47 .85
694,890.75
719,252.85
765,568.75
769,084.50

659,580.75
668,065.75
682,913.35
727,765.75
750,812.85
788,581 .25
791,439.50



PROJECT:
OWNER:

PROJECT NO.:

Chagrin Valley Paving, lnc.
Ronyak Paving, lnc.
Karvo Paving Co.
Carron Asphalt Paving, lnc.
Burton Scot Contractors, l-LC
Kodosing Construction Co., Inc.
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Div.

BIDDER

Bellflower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor
11186

BASE BID
STANDARD
SURFACE

627,034.50
637,824.75
651,747.85
694,890.75
719,252.85
765,568.75
769,084.50

BASE &
ALTERNATE
HD SURFACE

659,580.75
668,065.75
682,913.35
727,765.75
750,812.85
788,581.25
791,439.50

BASE BID
REF NO. 10

PG 64-22

175,223.7 5
176,210.00
177,525.Q4
197 ,254.40
197,254.40
23Q,125.4A
223,550.00

ALTERNATE

PG 70-22túl

207 ,770.04
206,455.00
208,690.50
230,125.00
228,81 0.00
253,137.50
245,905.00



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15,201I
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
ProjectNo. lll86

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals apDear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name

1. Chagrin Valley Pavinq, Inc.
2. Ronyak Paving, Inc.
3. Karvo Paviug Co,
4. Carron Asphalt Paving, Inc.
5. Burton Scot Contractors LLC
6. Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
7. Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division

Bidder's
Calculated Total Inforrnal]otals

s627.034.50

$637.820.75

$6s r.747.85

$694,890.75

$719,252.85

$76s,s68.7s

$769.084.50

Iuly 21,2011 Page I



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15,2011
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

I Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
11290 Munn Rd.
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
Phone number: (440) 543-2253

2 Ronyak Paving, Inc.
14376 N. Cheshire St.
567
Bufton, O1144021
Phone number: (440) 834-1988

3 Karvo Paving Co.
4524 Hudson Drive
Stow, OH 44224
Phone number: (330) 929-9616

4 Carron Asphalt Paving, Inc.
7615 Bond St.
Solon, OH 44139
Plrone number: (440) 439-6464

5 Burton Scot Contractors LLC
11330 Kinsman Road
Newbury, OH 44065
Phone number: (440) 564-101 1

6 Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
13700 McCracken Road
Cleveland, OH 441251994
Phone number: (216) 587-4900

7 Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division
8920 Canyon Falls Blvd., #120
Twinsburg, OH 44087
Phone number: (330) 425-7861

Iuly 21,2011 Page I



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15, 201I
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit Price

I. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO DOCUMENTATION, AS PER PLAN
Chaerin Vallev Pavine. lnc. $2.550.00 $0.00 $2.550.00

Ronvak Pavine. [nc. $l.915.00 $0.00 51.915.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $1.500.00 $0.00 51.500.00

Canon Asphalt Paving. lnc. $1.250.00 $0.00 $1.250.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $700.00 $600.00 $1.300.00

Kokosing Construction Companv. lnc. $1.200.00 $200.00 $1.400.00

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $3.500.00 50.00 $3.500.00

2. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) BONDS AND INSURANCES, AS PER PLAN
Chaerin Vallev Pavins.. Inc. $6.500.00 $0.00 $6.500 00

Ronvak Paving. Inc. $0.00 $7,450 00 $7.450.00

Karvo Pavins Co, $4.500.00 S0 00 $4.500.00

Carron Asohalt Paving. lnc. $5.000.00 $0 00 $5.000.00

Burron Scot Contracrors LLC $0.00 s5.000.00 $5.000.00

Kokosine Construction Companv. lnc. $0.00 $22,000,00 $22.000.00

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $0.00 $5.000.00 $5.000.00

3. 5OO,OO SQ YD OF (251) PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT JOINT REPAIR. AS PER PLAN
chaerin Vallev Pavine. lnc. $10.00 $l 8.00 $28.00

Ronvak Paving. Inc. $40.50 $15.00 $55.50

Karvo Pavins Co. $21'00 $21.00 $42.00

Carron Asphalt Paving. [nc. $18.00 $7.00 $25 00

Burron Scor Contracrors LLC $20.00 $25.00 $45.00

Kokosine Construction Companv. Inc. $30.00 $50.00 $80.00

Shellv co. - Trvinsburg Division $17.50 $32.50 $50.00

4. I5,35O.OO SQ YD OF (254) PAVEMENT PLANING. PORTI-AND CEMENT CONCRETE^ GUTTER GRINDING, AS PER PLAN
Chaerin Vallev Pavine. [nc. $ I .50 $0.00 $ I .50

Ronvak Pavins. lnc. $1 75 $0'00 $1,75

Karvo Paving Co, $ I .85 S0 00 $ I .85

Carron Asohalt Pavins. Inc. $2.40 $0,00 $2.40

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $3.00 $0.00 $3.00

Kokosine Construction Companv. Inc. $3.50 $0.00 $3.50

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $3.25 $0.00 $3.25

Iuly 21,2011

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$2.550.00
$ I .915.00
$ l .500.00

$1.250.00
$ r .300.00
$1.400.00
$3.500.00

$6.500.00
s7.450.00

$4.500.00
$5.000.00
$5.000.00

s22.000.00
$5.000.00

$ l 4.000.00

s27.7s0.00
$2 r.000.00

$ r 2.500.00

$22^500.00

$40.000.00
$25.000.00

s23.025.00

$26.862.50

$28.397.50
s36.840.00
$46.050.00
$53.725.00

$49.887.50

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 1



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15, 2011

Bid Tabulation Summary
Base Bid

ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit firice or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

5. I IO.OO SQ YD OF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS MS, T:8''
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $35.00 $50.00 $85.00

Ronvak Paving. Inc. $50.00 $30.00 $80.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $45.00 540.00 $85.00

Carron Asphalt Paving. Inc. $60.00 $20.00 $80.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $30.00 $35.00 $ó5.00

Kokosing Construction Conrpany. lnc. $30.00 $50.00 $80.00

Shellv Co. - Twinsburg Division $28.00 $52.00 $80.00

Bidders

6. 245,00 SO YD OF (255) FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT. CLASS MS. T:8'" BOX OUTS. AS PER PL,Á

Chasrin Vallev Paving. Inc.

Ronvak Paving, lnc.
Karvo Paving Co,

Carron Asphalt Paving. Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.

Shelly Co. - Twinsbure Division

7. 3.785.00 GALLON OF (407) TACK COAT, AS PER PLAN
Chaerin Vallev Paving, Inc.

Ronyak Paving. Inc,

Karvo Paving Co.

Carron Asphalt Paving. lnc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction Companv, lnc.

Shellv Co. - Twinsburg Division

Calculated
Labor Material Unit Price

8. 37,835.00 SQ YD OF (422) SINGLE CHIP SEAL WITH POLYMER BINDER. AS PER PLAN
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.

Karvo Paving Co.

Carron Asphalt Paving. [nc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction ConrÞanv. Inc.

Shellv Co. - Twinsburg Division

$4s.00 $60.00 $r0s.00
$70.00 $30.00 $100.00
s4s.00 $40.00 $8s.00

$80.00 $20,00 $100.00

$40.00 $60.00 $100.00

$40.00 $60.00 $100.00

$3s.00 s6s.00 $100.00

$0.75 $1.25 $2.00

$0.30 $r.s0 $1.80

$0.s0 $l.sO $2.00

s0.20 $1.80 $2.00

$r.00 sl.so $2.50

$0.03 $0.07 $0 10

s0.35 s0.65 s1.00

July 21,2011 Page 2

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

AS PER PLAN

$0.7s $1.00 $1 75

$0.6s $0.80 $1.4s

$0.70 $0.81 $l 5l
$0.75 $1.00 $r.75
$0.s1 s1.00 $1.51

$0.4s $1.00 $1.4s
$0.53 $0.97 $1.50

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$9.350.00
$8.800 00

$9.350.00
$8.800.00
$7. I 50.00

$8.800.00
$8.800.00

$25.725.00
$24.500.00
s20.825 00

$24.500.00
$24.500.00
$24.s00.00
s24.500.00

s7^570.00

$6.8 r 3.00

s7.s70.00

$7.570.00
$9.462.s0

$378.50
$3.78s.00

s66.21t .25

$54.860.75

$57. I 30.85

$66.2r r 25

$57. r 30.8s

$54.860.75
$56.7s2.50

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15, 201 1

Bid Tabulation Summary
Base Bid

ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit rrrice or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated Drice.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit Price

9. 1.840.00 CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2,PG64-22. AS PER PLAN
Chagrin Valley Pavins. lnc. $13.00 5100.00 $l 13.00

Ronyak Paving. lnc. $10.00 $100.00 $l 10.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $15.00 $92,00 $107.00

Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. $25.25 $100,00 5125.25

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $50.00 $75.00 $125.00

Kokosing Construction Company. Inc. 532.75 $90.00 $122.75

ShellvCo. -TwinsbursDivision $43.75 581.25 $125.00

I O. I .3 I5.OO CU YD OF (448) ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE. TYPE I. PG64-22, AS PER PLAN
Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $11.25 $122.00 $133 25

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $10.00 $124.00 $134 00

Karvo Pavins Co. 515.00 $120.00 $135 00

Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. 530.00 $120.00 $150 00

Burton Scot Contractors [.[-C $60.00 $90.00 Sl 50 00

Kokosing Construction Companv. Inc. $35.00 $140.00 $175.00

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $59.50 $110.50 $170.00

I I. 6I.OO EACH OF (604) CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE, METHOD 8.I., AS PER PLAN
chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $150.00 $200.00 $350.00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $300.00 $150.00 $450.00

Karvo Paving Co, $300.00 $300.00 $600.00

Carron Asphalt Paving. Inc. $450.00 $150.00 $600.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $l 50.00 $250.00 $400.00

Kokosing Construction Companv. lnc. $200.00 $400 00 $600 00

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $21 0.00 $390.00 $600 00

12. I7.OO EACH OF (604) MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE. METHOD 8.I., AS PER PLAN
Chasrin Vallev Pavins. Inc. $t00.00 $400.00 $500.00

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $300.00 5150.00 5450.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $300.00 $300.00 $600 00

Carron Asphalt Pavins. lnc. $350.00 $1 50.00 $500,00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $l 50.00 $250.00 $400.00

Kokosing Construction Companv. Inc. $200.00 $300.00 $500.00

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $175.00 $325.00 $500.00

Iuly 21,2011

Bidder's
lnformal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$207.920.00
s202.400.00

$ 196.880.00

$230.460.00
$230.000.00
$22s.860.00
$230.000.00

sl7 5.223.7 5

$176.2r0.00
$ I 77.525.00

$ 197^250.00

$ 197.2s0.00
$230. r 25.00

$223.550.00

$2 I.350.00
$27.4s0.00
$36.600.00
$36.600.00
$24"400.00
$36.600.00
$36.600.00

$8.s00.00
$7.650.00

$ t0.200.00

$8.s00.00
$6.800.00
$8.500.00
$8.s00.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 3



Bellflower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15,2011
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
Pro.iectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

CalculatedBidders Labor Material Unit price

I3. I8O.OO FOOT OF (609) CURB, TYPE 6, INCLUDING REMOVAL, AS PER PLAN
Chaerin Vallev Paving. lnc. $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $25.00 $15.00 $40.00
Karvo Paving Co. $11,00 $11.00 $22,00
Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. $35.00 $5.00 $40.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $10.00 $20.00 $30.00
Kokosing Construction Conrpanv. Inc. $10.00 $30.00 $40.00
Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division 514.00 $26,00 $40.00

14. I.OO LUMP OF (6I4) MAINTAINING TRAFFIC. AS PER PLAN
Chac,rin Valley Paving. Inc. $9.700.00 $0.00 59.700.00

Ronyak Paving. lnc. $ l-5.750.00 $0.00 $ L5.750.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $34.500.00 $0.00 $34.500.00

Canon Asphalt Paving. lnc. $10.000.00 $0.00 $10.000.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC S20.000.00 $19.700.00 $39.700.00

Kokosins Construction Companv. Ìnc. $8,000.00 S650.00 $8.650.00

Shelly Co. - 'fwinsburs Dìvision $40.850.00 $2.150.00 $43.000.00

I5. 8O.OO HOUR OF (614) LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER WITH PATROL CAR
Chasrin Valley Paving. Inc. $50.00 $0.00 $50.00

Ronvak Pavins. Inc. $50.00 $0.00 $50.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $45.00 $0.00 $45 00

Carron Asphalt Paving. lnc. $50.00 $0.00 S50.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $25.00 $30.00 $55.00

Kokosing Construction Company. Inc. $59.50 $0.00 $59.50

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $60.00 $0.00 $60.00

I6. 6.00 EACH OF (632) DETECTOR LOOP, AS PER PLAN
Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $350.00 $400.00 $750.00

Ronyak Paving. lnc. $500.00 $250.00 $750.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $200.00 $550 00 $750.00
Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. 5500.00 $250.00 $750.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $300,00 $450.00 $750.00
Kokosing Construction Company. lnc. $300.00 $450.00 $750.00
Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Division $262.50 $487.50 $750.00

July 21,2011

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$7.200.00
$7.200.00
$3.960.00
s7.200.00
$s.400.00
$7.200.00

$7.200.00

$9.700.00

$ r 5.750.00

$34.s00.00
$ r 0.000.00

$39^700.00

$8.ó50,00
$43.000.00

$4.000.00
$4.000.00
$3.600.00
$4.000.00
$4.400.00
$4.760.00
$4.800.00

$4.500.00
s4^500.00

$4.500.00
$4.500.00
$4.500.00
$4.s00.00
$4.500.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total

Page 4



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15, 201I
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidders

17. 0.06 MILE OF (642) LANE LINE. TYPE I
Chagrin Valley Paving, lnc.

Ronyali Paving. Inc.

Karvo Paving Co.

Canon Asphalt Paving. Inc.
Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction Company. Inc.

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division

I8. 2.IO MILE OF (642\ CENTER LINE. TYPE I
Chagrin Vallev Paving. Inc.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.

Karvo Paving Co.

Carron Asphalt Paving, Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction Company. Inc.

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division

19. 80.00 FOOT OF (642) STOP LINE. TYPE I

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc.

Ronyak Paving. lnc.

Karvo Paving Co.

Canon Asphalt Paving. Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction Company. lnc.

Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division

20. 27O.OO FOOT OF (642) CROSSV/ALK LINE. TYPE I

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.

Ronyak Paving. Inc.
Karvo Pavíng Co.

Carron Asphalt Paving. Inc.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Kokosing Construction Companv. lnc.
Shellv Co. - Twinsburg Division

Calculated
Labor Material Unit Price

$200.00 s300.00 $s00.00
$350.00 s150.00 $500.00
$250.00 $2s0.00 $500.00
$200.00 $300.00 $500.00
$2s0.00 $250.00 $s00.00
$200.00 $300.00 $s00.00
$175.00 $32s.00 $500.00

$450.00 $400.00 $8s0,00

$500.00 $3s0.00 $850,00
$400,00 s450 00 $8s0.00

$400.00 $450.00 $850.00
$400.00 $4s0,00 $8s0.00
$300.00 $s50.00 $850.00

$297.50 $ss2.50 $850.00

$ l .s0 $2.00 $3.50

$2.s0 sr 00 $3.s0

$1.s0 $2.00 $3.50

$3.00 $0.s0 s3.50

sl.s0 $2.00 $3.s0

$r.00 $2.s0 $3.s0

$ l .23 $2.27 $3.50

$0.8s $1.00 $1.85

$1.30 $O.ss $1.8s
$0.85 $r.00 $l.85
$1.50 $0.35 $r.85
$0.85 $l.00 $1.85
$0.8s $1.00 $1.8s
$0.65 $1.20 $1.85

July 2l , 2011

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line ltem

Total

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
s30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$ 1.78s.00

$ 1.785.00

$ I.78s.00
$ 1.785.00

$ r.785.00

$l.78s.00
$ 1.785.00

$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00

s499.50

$499.50

$499.s0
$499.50
$499.50
$499.50
$499.s0

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Page 5



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15,2011
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material unit Price

21. 4O.OO FOOT OF (642) TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1

ChagrinValleyPaving, lnc. $1.00 $1.25 $2.25

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. Sl.25 $1.00 52.25

Karvo Paving Co. $ L00 $ I .25 52,25

Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. $1,50 $0.75 52.25

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $1.00 $1.25 $2.25

KokosingConstructionCompany. Inc. $1.00 51.25 52.25

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $0.79 $L46 52.25

22. 8.OO EACH OF (642) LANE ARROW, TYPE I

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $25.00 $30.00 $55.00

Ronyak Paving. Inc. $35.00 $20.00 $55.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $20.00 S35.00 $55.00

Canon Asphalt Pavins. Inc. $40.00 $15.00 $55.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $25.00 530.00 $55.00

Kokosing Construction Company. Inc. $20.00 $35.00 $55.00

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $19.25 $35.75 $55.00

23. 4.00 EACH OF (642) V/ORD ON PAVEMENT,72INCH, TYPE I

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. 530.00 $35.00 $65,00

Ronyak Pavins. Inc. $45,00 $20.00 $65.00

Karvo Pavins Co. $30,00 $35.00 $65 00

Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. $40.00 $25 00 $65.00

Burton Scot Contractors LLC $30.00 $35.00 $65.00

Kokosing Construction Company. lnc. $20.00 $45.00 $65.00

Shellv Co. - Twinsburs Divísion $22.75 54225 $65.00

24. I.OO EACH OF (642) SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING.96 INCH, TYPE I

Chagrin Valley Paving. Inc. $125.00 $200.00 $325.00

Ronvak Pavins. Inc. 5225.00 $100.00 $325.00

Karvo Paving Co. $150.00 $175.00 $325.00
Carron Asphalt Pavins. Inc. $200,00 $125.00 $325.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $125.00 $200.00 $325.00
Kokosing Construction Company. lnc. $l 00.00 $225.00 $325.00
Shelly Co. - Twinsburg Division Sl 13.75 $21 1,25 $325.00

July 21, 201 I

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90 00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00

$260,00

$260.00
$260,00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00

$325.00
$325.00

$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
$325.00
$325.00

Bidder's
Infonnal
Line ltem

Total

Page 6



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15,2011
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid
ProjectNo. lll86

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Calculated
Bidders Labor Material Unit Price

25. I.OO LUMP OF (SPC) CONTINGENCY/DISCRETIONARY ALLOWANCE
Chagrin Valley Pavins. Inc. $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00
Ronyak Paving. lnc. $0.00 $30.000.00 530.000.00
Karvo Paving Co. $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00
Carron Asphalt Paving. Inc. $0.00 530.000.00 $30.000.00
Burton Scot Contractors LLC $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00
Kokosing Construction Company. Inc. $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000,00

Shelly Co. - Twinsburs Division $0.00 $30.000.00 $30.000.00

Iuly 21,20111

Bidder's
lnformal

Unit Price

Calculated
Líne Item

Total

$30.000.00
$30.000.00
$30.000.00
$30^000.00

$30.000.00
$30.000,00
$30.000.00

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total
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Bellfl orver Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July I 5, 201 I
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A
ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals aDpear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name

1. Ronvak Pavine. Inc.

2. Chasrin Vallev Pavins. Inc.

3. Karvo Pavins Co.

4. Bufton Scot Contractors LLC
5. Camon Asphalt Pavins. Inc.

6. Shellv Co. - Twinsburg Division
7. Kokosing Construction Companv. Inc.

Bidder's
Calculated Total Informal Totals

$206,4s s.00

$207.770.00

$208.690.s0

$228,810.00

$23 0,125.00

$24s.90s.00

s2s3.137.s0 $253.1s7.50

July 18, 201 I Page 1



Bellfl ower Road Resurfacing
City of Mentor

Bid Opening Date: July 15,2011
Bid Tabulation Summary

Alternate A
ProjectNo. 11186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if differe nt than bid tab calculated price.

1. 1.315.00 CU yD OF (44S) ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE I ,PG70-22M, AS PER PLAN
Ronyak Paving, Inc.

Chagrin Vallcy Paving. Inc.

Kawo Paving Co.

Burton Scot Contractors LLC
Canon Asphalt Paving, Inc.

Shelly Co. -'ì'winsburg Division
Kokosing Construction Company, Inc

Bidders
Calculated

Labor Material Unit Price

$lo.oo $l47.oo $l57.oo

$18.00 $140.00 $158.00

$15.00 $143.70 Sl 58.70

$?4.00 $1oo.oo $l74.oo

$30.00 $145.00 $l 75.00

$65.45 $121.55 $l87.oo

$50.00 sl42.s0 $192-50

July 18,2011

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price

Calculated
Line Item

Total

s206.45 5.00

$207.770.00
$208,ó90.50
$228.8 l 0.00

$230, I 25.00

$245,90s.00
$2s3. I 37.50

Bidder's
Informal
Line ltem

Total

Page I

$253. r s7.50


